Mass Intentions December 2025

Dec 1
Dec 2

Dec 3
Dec 4
Dec 5
Dec 6

Dec 7

Dec 8

Dec 9

Dec 10
Dec 11
Dec 12
Dec 13
Dec 14

Dec 15
Dec 16

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
6:00 AM
8:30 AM
6:00 PM
8:30AM

8:30 AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

8:30AM

No Mass
Stanley Davis, Dana Rodgers & Kenlie Jackson,
Steve Speeg, Joseph Cambre, Chris Bringol,
Ellen Gauthier, Buck Frederick, Brenda Jaynes,
Lori LeSage Gautreaux, Stetson Huval, Sammy
Covington, Ann Gubancsik, Richard & James
Valenti
Shelby Magee
Lam Thanh Ta
JoAnn Mancuso
Lam Thanh Ta
Ramona Hartman
Thomas Lutty, John Scarbrough, Van Guarino,
J.L. & Laura Juneau, Julius Juneau, Louis Juneau
Family, Andy Juneau, Jason Juneau, Simoneaux
& Cockerham Families, Lloyd Wilson Sr. and Jr.,
Wilson & Erna Thibodeaux, Ryan & Geneva
Rabalais
James Blankenship
Parishioners and All Veterans Living & Deceased
Lloyd & Francis Williams
Donald LeSage
Anthony Lupi
Cassie Sheehan, Jerry Duncan, Louise Serio,
Charles & Rita Serio, JoAnn Mancuso, Robert
Blake, Nolan Navarre, Martha Fruge, Mr. &
Mrs. Oscar Juneau & mother, Rita Doucet,
Presley "Buck" Frederick, Ellen Gauthier
Patti Guedry
Mr. & Mrs. Ogden Jeansonne & Glen
Gaston & Lawrence Ducote
Parishioners and All Veterans Living & Deceased
JoAnn Mancuso
Ricky Marshall, Phil & Stella Peck, Maurice &
Barbara Whitcomb, Corey Buhler, Billy Bezdek,
Babette Vlahos, Stetson Blake Huval & Family,
Rita Doucet, Alvin Hebert, Van Guarino, Debbie
Smith, Katie Bronosky, Johnny Long, Arnaud &
Grace Aymond, Lynn & Mary Ross
Vince Dileo, Jr.
No Mass
Elmer & Irma Laird, Fr. Kenny Laird, Barbara
‘Whitcomb, Albert Terito, Leona Heimendinger,

Dec 17
Dec 18
Dec 19
Dec 20
Dec 21

Dec 22

Dec 23

Dec 24

Dec 25

Dec 26
Dec 27

Dec 28

Dec 29
Dec 30

Dec 31

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30 AM

4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM

8:00AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30 AM

Buck Frederick, Ellen Gauthier, Mike Landry,
Stetson Huval, Ann Gubancsik, Sammy Covington,
Betty & Rodney LaBauve

Mr. & Mrs. Bobby Franks

Charles Viccinelli

Sophie Kitt Chauvin

Benjamin Savoy, Sr.

Parishioners both Living & Deceased

Corey Buhler

Mary & Matthew Matherne, Brent Leonard,
Richard Stanek, Stetson Huval & Family, Jessie
Beard, Joseph Bergeron, Kristal Rabalais, Michael
Pecoraro, Rosemary Silvio, Dileo Family, Navarra
Family, Jude Rabalais, Jerrell Martin, Audie Miller
No Mass

Lena Marie Dedon, Ronald Thomas Creel, Mr. &
Mrs. Blume Alston, Aaron Wyble, Ellen Gauthier,
Stetson Huval, Presley "Buck" Frederick, Ann
Gubancsik, Sammy Covington, Carol Kehrman,
Rodney & Betty LaBauve, Chester Quebedeaux
John & Ann Stanford, Ann Gubancsik
Miller-White Family

Janice Jeansonne

No intentions

No intentions

No intentions

Dana Rogers & Kenlie Jackson

Stacey Silvio, Charles & Mildred Viccinelli, John
Zumo, Todd Daigle, Howard & Wilda Chiasson,
Ryan & Geneva Rabalais, Mike Vince, Patti
Guedry, Presley "Buck" Frederick, Ellen Marie
Gauthier, Ann Gubancsik, Carol Bordelon,
Dennis & Hazel Morain

Janice Jeansonne

Parishioners both Living and Deceased

Cecil Mae & Joe Nicholas

No Mass

Robert E. Reines, Buck Frederick, Ann Gubancsik,
Betty & Rodney LaBauve, Wayne Stoks, Chester
Quebedeaux, Fr. Tom Duhe, Lynette Harelson,
Andrew Rushing, Chris Bringol, Dianne Buhler,
Cassie Sheehan

No Mass * as of November 20, 2025




